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Nome
SALOMAO
PIT BULL
JUSTICEIRO
MENINO REI
GLADIADOR
EMBOSCADA
CIBORG
KING KONG
GIDEAO
TROVAO
NOVIDADE

Anilha
udc
udc
udc
udc
udc
udc
udc
udc
udc
udc

udc

Dono
ALEX GODOI
JAIR
SAVIO
BRUNO
ALEX GODOI
MARQUINHO
BRUNO
CEE@
ALEX GODOI
LUCAS
MAYCON

Cidade

ubC

SG

TIZIU 05/05/2024
UDC - INTERNO

10/15 min
0/234
0/218
0/206
0/197
0/191
0/150
0/150
0/139
0/131
0/125
0/22

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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